Dorsal

DORSAL
14
18
6

31
22

30
16
26
24
10

12
28
20

DORSAL
42
36
40
44
38
32
46
34

DORSAL
45
47
39
49
35
41
37
33
43

M. L
GIMNASTA
Maria Cano Ortega

Alevin

Lucia Herrera

Saray Jaldon Maestre
Alina Rebollo
Alejandra Moreno
Rocio Quiros

Lucia Garrido Ros
Marina Clajer

Laura G6mez
Paloma Toscano

Alevin Aro
GIMNASTA

Marta Rosendo Ruiz
Coral Romero
Maica Estrada

Clara Garrido

Ana de los Santos
Maria Barranco
Anabel Romero
Jimena Aragén Lobo
Almudena Castell
Paula Ruiz

Helena Grosso
Lidia Gallego

Maria Tobarra Concepcién

Andrea Vega
Naira Bocanegra
Marina Contreras Castro

Infantil Aro
GIMNASTA

Ana Garcia

Ashlyn Gonzalez

Maria Duarte

Cinta Sanchez Flores

Paola Oliva

Anabel Jiménez

Alejandra Vidal

Teresa Palma

Infantil Cinta
GIMNASTA

Laura Nufiez

M2 Reyes Cera Medrano

Ana Barragan

Pilar Barrero

Alba Luna Vom

Laura Cordero

M2 Anastasia Pérez

Nerea Limdn

Ana Benitez

cLuB
PUERTO REAL
CHICLANA
ILIPLA
CHICLANA
0SO PANDA
POLI CADIZ
SANLUQUENO
LEBRIJA
HUELVA
COLOMBINO

CLUB
PUERTO REAL
MALAGA
CHICLANA
COLOMBINO
CHICLANA
COLOMBINO
LEBRIJA
ILIPLA
PUERTOMAR
SANLUQUENO
POLI CADIZ
JEREZ

ISLA CRISTINA
BUNOL
MIRALMAR
ISLA CRISTINA

CLUB
BUNOL
GIBRALTAR
MIRALMAR
ILIPLA
PUERTOMAR
SANLUQUENO
ISLA CRISTINA
JEREZ

CLUB
MIRALMAR
ILIPLA

JEREZ
SANLUQUENO
0SO PANDA
LEBRIJA
MALAGA
HUELVA
PUERTOMAR

PENA  NOTA FINAL
7,45
6,45
5,95
5,85
58
5,35
5,3
5,25
4,95
4,4

PENA NOTA FINAL
9,9
8,4
8,2
7,65
6,35
5,95
5,95
5,8
5,15
0,3 5,15
5,15
4,95
4,6
4,45
0,6 4,15
0,1

PENA  NOTA FINAL
10,15
8,55
8,25

8
7,85
7,1
6,6
5,5

PENA  NOTA FINAL
7,15
6,15
51
4,95
3,85
3,2
2,9
2,5

0,3 2,25



DORSAL
50
58
60
54
48
62
52
56

DORSAL
59
65
57
53
51
61
63
55

DORSAL
23
27
29
21
25

DORSAL
70
64
74
68
72
66

GIMNASTA

Gema Temblador
Paula sanguino
Noelia Caceres Mateo
Paula Esteve

Miriam Lépez

Elda Sanchez

Carmen Gallego

Alba Sanchez Nimo

Cadete Mazas
GIMNASTA

Natalia Navarro

Lucia Riobo

Zailye da Coste

Isabella Jiménez

Maria Cérdenas Martin

M2 José Zea Misas

Paula Montero

Rocio Cordero

Senior Cinta
GIMNASTA
Lara Carrascosa
Carmen Palma
Carmen Arenas
Estefania Beltran

Flor de Lis Sueiro Dominguez

Senior Aro
GIMNASTA

Noelia Aleu

Verdnica Mancha

Leo Macias Fernandez

Inma Fernandez Expdsito

Angelina Haveland
Elena Velez

CLuB
PUERTOMAR
0OSO PANDA
ILIPLA

TURIS
MIRALMAR
POLI CADIZ
MALAGA
PUERTO REAL

CLUB
TURIS
POLI CADIZ
GIBRALTAR
GIBRALTAR
ISLA CRISTINA
MALAGA
OSO PANDA
LEBRIJA

CLUB
BUNOL

JEREZ

ONUBA AYAMON
HUELVA

ILIPLA

CLUB
PUERTO REAL
HUELVA
ILIPLA
ILIPLA
GIBRALTAR
COLOMBINO

PENA  NOTAFINAL
9,35
8,75
8,35
8,25
7,25

1,2 6,1

5

0 0

PENA  NOTA FINAL
5,95
5,2
3,65
3,35
3,35
2,8
2,75
2,3

PENA  NOTA FINAL
7,15
4,65

0,3 3,9

3,5

3,35

PENA  NOTA FINAL
10,8
8,7
8,35
7,25
7,25

7,2



	Notas Niebla

